
04.05.2024 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2024 Niedersachsen/Bremen RFm/SFm
Einzelwertung - D.17C Embassy Cup Repetierflinte

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team A C D 0er Gesamt

1 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 22 1 1 0 114
2 Schendekehl, Martin 50101 SLG Halsbek 21 3 0 0 114
3 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 18 6 0 0 108
4 Niebert, Jörg 49272 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 15 9 0 0 102
5 Engelke, Henrik - Max 64779 SLG Halsbek 13 11 0 0 98
6 Hülsmann, Eike 51653 SLG Halsbek 16 5 2 1 97
7 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 14 8 1 1 95
8 Böhm, Hendrik 58488 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 14 7 1 2 87
9 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 12 7 2 3 73

10 Rönpage, Jan 65023 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 12 10 2 0 72
11 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 8 7 4 5 60

AW Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 24 0 0 0 120
AW Wendt, Marco 53331 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 21 3 0 0 114
AW Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 23 1 0 0 113
AW Alken, Marco 52413 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 20 3 1 0 110
AW Reisse, Thomas 47463 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 19 5 0 0 110
AW Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 4 10 1 9 28
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04.05.2024 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2024 Niedersachsen/Bremen RFm/SFm
Einzelwertung - D.17C Embassy Cup Selbstladeflinte

3.9.1

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team A C D 0er Gesamt

1 Niebert, Jörg 49272 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 23 1 0 0 118
2 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 23 0 1 0 116
3 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 22 2 0 0 116
4 Böhm, Hendrik 58488 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 21 3 0 0 114
5 Schendekehl, Martin 50101 SLG Halsbek 19 5 0 0 110
6 Engelke, Henrik - Max 64779 SLG Halsbek 18 2 2 2 98
7 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 17 4 2 1 94
8 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 12 10 2 0 92
9 Rönpage, Jan 65023 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 13 8 0 3 69

10 Hülsmann, Eike 51653 SLG Halsbek 14 4 1 5 63
11 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 9 4 3 8 39

AW Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 23 1 0 0 118
AW Wendt, Marco 53331 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 22 2 0 0 116
AW Alken, Marco 52413 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 19 4 1 0 108
AW Reisse, Thomas 47463 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 19 5 0 0 105
AW Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 20 3 0 1 104
AW Simon, Ralf 16826 SLG Fehmarn 10 7 3 4 74
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